PRODUCT SHEET
Driver 24V cv 100W IP20 w/3m cable Euro-plug WH 184x61x32mm
Art. no: Q8H-24V-100W-01
Driver 24V cv 100W IP20 w/3m cable Euro-plug WH 18
SPECIFICATIONS
System Power [W]: 100W
Dimming: None
CC or CV: CV
CV (driver) [V]: 24V
System Voltage [V]: 230V 50Hz V
Protection Class: 2
Max load pr circuit - B10: 3
Max load pr circuit - B16: 5
Max load pr circuit - C10: 7
Max load pr circuit - C16: 11
Inrush current Imax [A]: 50A
Inrush current time [µs]: 300µs
Manufacture: AcTEC
Primary Connection: 3m Cable w/ Euro-plug
Length: 184mm
Height: 32mm
Width: 61mm
Weight: 0,3kg
Operating Temperature [°C]: -20 - 50
24V constant voltage LED driver with 3m mains cable included
(EURO-plug).
NORLUX AS | Borgeskogen 32, 3160 Stokke | post@norlux.com | +47 33 30 10 80 | www.norlux.com 1/1